WPXENERGY.
-

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83

PA 11-07S-095W
PA 22-11 Pad
PA 521-11 - Slot A10

Wellbore #1

Plan: Plan #2 230ct12 kjs

Standard Planning Report - Geographic

30 October, 2012



WPXENERGY.

WPX Energy

W Planning Report - Geographic
Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well PA 521-11 - Slot A10
Company: PICEANCE VLY NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577
(26' RKB))
Project: PA 11-07S-095W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577
(26' RKB))
Site: PA 22-11 Pad North Reference: True
Well: PA 521-11 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Plan #2 230ct12 kjs
Project PA 11-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO
Map System: US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: Colorado Central Zone Using geodetic scale factor
Site PA 22-11 Pad
Site Position: Northing: 1,599,302.80 usft  Latitude: 39°27' 10.388 N
From: Map Easting: 2,303,403.20 usft  Longitude: 107° 58' 2.060 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16"  Grid Convergence: -1.56 °
Well PA 521-11 - Slot A10
Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 1,599,303.08 usft Latitude: 39°27'10.389 N
+E/-W 0.0 usft Easting: 2,303,395.71 usft Longitude: 107° 58'2.1565 W
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: Ground Level: 6,274.0 usft
Wellbore Wellbore #1
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
() ) (nT)
IGRF2005-10 6/3/2009 10.57 65.77 52,459
Design Plan #2 230ct12 kjs
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.0
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(usft) (usft) (usft) °)
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(usft) ©) ©) (usft) (usft) (usft) (*100usft)  (°/100usft)  (°/100usft) ©) Target
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
150.0 0.00 0.00 150.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
550.0 10.00 358.94 548.0 34.8 -0.6 2.50 2.50 0.00 358.94
2,750.0 10.00 358.94 2,714.5 416.8 -7.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,309.0 21.18 358.93 3,252.2 566.7 -10.5 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
4,722.3 21.18 358.93 4,569.9 1,077.3 -20.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,781.3 0.00 0.00 5,605.0 1,270.8 -23.6 2.00 -2.00 0.00 180.00
5,881.3 0.00 0.00 5,705.0 1,270.8 -23.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Top Gas (25' Radius)
8,031.3 0.00 0.00 7,855.0 1,270.8 -23.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Database:
Company:

Project:

Site:
Well:
Wellbore:
Design:

COMPASS-PICEANCE
PICEANCE VLY NAD 83

PA 11-07S-095W

PA 22-11 Pad

PA 521-11

Wellbore #1

Plan #2 230ct12 kjs

WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

MD Reference:

North Reference:

Survey Calculation Method:

Well PA 521-11 - Slot A10

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577

(26' RKB))

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577

(26' RKB))
True

Minimum Curvature

Planned Survey

Measured Vertical
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth
(usft) ©) °) (usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
150.0 0.00 0.00 150.0
Start Build 2.50
500.0 8.75 358.94 498.6
550.0 10.00 358.94 548.0
Hold 10.00 Inc, 358.94°
903.0 10.00 358.94 895.6
9 5/8"
1,000.0 10.00 358.94 991.1
1,500.0 10.00 358.94 1,483.5
2,000.0 10.00 358.94 1,975.9
2,500.0 10.00 358.94 2,468.3
2,750.0 10.00 358.94 2,7145
Begin 2.00°/100 Build
3,000.0 15.00 358.94 2,958.5
3,309.0 21.18 358.93 3,252.2
Hold 21.18 Inc, 358.93° azi
3,500.0 21.18 358.93 3,430.2
4,000.0 21.18 358.93 3,896.5
41175 21.18 358.93 4,006.0
Top of "G" Sand
4,224.7 21.18 358.93 4,106.0
Base of "G" Sand
4,500.0 21.18 358.93 4,362.7
4,532.5 21.18 358.93 4,393.0
Mesaverde
4,722.3 21.18 358.93 4,569.9
Begin 2.00°/100 Drop
5,000.0 15.63 358.93 4,833.4
5,500.0 5.63 358.93 5,324.2
5,781.3 0.00 0.00 5,605.0
Vertical
5,881.3 0.00 0.00 5,705.0
Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas
6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,823.7
6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,323.7
6,930.3 0.00 0.00 6,754.0
Cameo Coals
7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,823.7
7,500.0 0.00 0.00 7,323.7
7,881.3 0.00 0.00 7,705.0
Rollins SS
8,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,823.7
8,031.3 0.00 0.00 7,855.0

TD at 8031.3 - TD

+N/-S
(usft)

0.0
0.0

26.7
34.8

96.1

112.9
199.7
286.6
373.4
416.8

470.9
566.7

635.7
816.4
858.8

897.5

997.0
1,008.7

1,077.3

1,164.9
1,257.0
1,270.8

1,270.8

1,270.8
1,270.8
1,270.8

1,270.8
1,270.8
1,270.8

1,270.8
1,270.8

Map
+E/-W Northing
(usft) (usft)

0.0 1,599,303.08
0.0 1,599,303.08
0.5 1,599,329.75
0.6 1,599,337.89
-1.8 1,599,399.19
2.1 1,599,416.03
37 1,599,502.85
5.3 1,599,589.66
6.9 1,599,676.48
7.7 1,599,719.89
8.7 1,599,773.98
-10.5 1,599,869.88
-11.8 1,599,938.87
-15.1 1,600,119.51
-15.9 1,600,161.96
-16.7 1,600,200.70
-18.5 1,600,300.15
-18.7 1,600,311.90
-20.0 1,600,380.45
216 1,600,468.09
-23.3 1,600,560.16
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96
-23.6 1,600,573.96

Map
Easting
(usft)

2,303,395.71
2,303,395.71

2,303,395.94
2,303,396.01

2,303,396.54

2,303,396.69
2,303,397.44
2,303,398.19
2,303,398.94
2,303,399.32

2,303,399.78
2,303,400.61

2,303,401.19
2,303,402.74
2,303,403.10

2,303,403.43

2,303,404.29
2,303,404.39

2,303,404.97

2,303,405.72
2,303,406.51
2,303,406.63

2,303,406.63

2,303,406.63
2,303,406.63
2,303,406.63

2,303,406.63
2,303,406.63
2,303,406.63

2,303,406.63
2,303,406.63

Latitude

39°27'10.389 N
39°27'10.389 N

39°27'10.653 N
39°27'10.733 N

39°27'11.339 N

39°27'11.505 N
39°27'12.363 N
39°27'13.221 N
39°27'14.079 N
39°27' 14.508 N

39°27'15.043 N
39°27'15.991 N

39°27'16.672N
39° 27 18.458 N
39°27'18.877 N

39°27' 19.260 N

39°27'20.243 N
39°27'20.359 N

39°27'21.036 N

39°27'21.902 N
39°27'22.812N
39°27'22.949 N

39°27'22.949 N

39°27'22.949 N
39°27'22.949 N
39°27'22.949 N

39°27'22.949 N
39°27'22.949 N
39°27'22.949 N

39°27'22.949 N
39°27'22.949 N

Longitude

107° 58'2.155 W
107° 58'2.155 W

107° 58'2.162 W
107°58'2.163 W

107°58'2.178 W

107° 58'2.182 W
107° 58'2.202 W
107° 58'2.223 W
107° 58'2.243 W
107° 58'2.254 W

107° 58' 2.266 W
107° 58'2.289 W

107° 58'2.305 W
107° 58'2.348 W
107° 58'2.358 W

107° 58' 2.368 W

107° 58'2.391 W
107° 58'2.394 W

107°58'2.410 W

107°58'2.431 W
107° 58' 2.453 W
107° 58'2.456 W

107° 58' 2.456 W

107° 58' 2.456 W
107° 58' 2.456 W
107° 58' 2.456 W

107° 58'2.456 W
107° 58' 2.456 W
107° 58' 2.456 W

107° 58' 2.456 W
107° 58' 2.456 W
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WPXENERGY.

WPX Energy

W Planning Report - Geographic
Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well PA 521-11 - Slot A10
Company: PICEANCE VLY NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577
(26' RKB))
Project: PA 11-07S-095W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577
(26' RKB))
Site: PA 22-11 Pad North Reference: True
Well: PA 521-11 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Plan #2 230ct12 kjs
Design Targets
Target Name
- hit/miss target Dip Angle  Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
- Shape ©) € Gsf)  (usf)  (usfy) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
Top Gas (25' Radius) P/ 0.00 0.00 5,705.0 1,270.8 -23.6 1,600,573.96 2,303,406.63 39°27'22.949 N 107° 58' 2.456 W
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)
Casing Points
Measured Vertical Casing Hole
Depth Depth Diameter Diameter
(usft) (usft) Name (*) (*)
903.0 895.6 95/8" 9-5/8 14-3/4
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(usft) (usft) Name Lithology (°) )
4,117.5 4,006.0 Top of "G" Sand
4,224.7 4,106.0 Base of "G" Sand
4,532.5 4,393.0 Mesaverde
5,881.3 5,705.0 Approx. Top Gas
6,930.3 6,754.0 Cameo Coals
7,881.3 7,705.0 Rollins SS
8,031.3 7,855.0 TD
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +E/-W
(usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Comment
150.0 150.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 2.50
550.0 548.0 34.8 -0.6 Hold 10.00 Inc, 358.94°
2,750.0 2,714.5 416.8 7.7 Begin 2.00°/100 Build
3,309.0 3,252.2 566.7 -10.5 Hold 21.18 Inc, 358.93° azi
4,722.3 4,569.9 1,077.3 -20.0 Begin 2.00°/100 Drop
5,781.3 5,605.0 1,270.8 -23.6 Vertical
5,881.3 5,705.0 1,270.8 -23.6 Top Gas
8,031.3 7,855.0 1,270.8 -23.6 TD at 8031.3
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